
Foreign Policy Packet

Directions: Fill in the information below based on the slides and the reading.

Term My Definition Class Definition

National Interest

Foreign

Questions:
1. What is an example of domestic policy?

2. What is an example of foreign policy?

Examples: List 3 ways that the policies of other nations can influence the actions of the United States:

1.

2.

3.



Government Agencies and NGOs

Directions: Fill in the boxes in both sections below based on what you learn from the slides.

Term Definition in your own words:

Government Agency

Non-Governmental
Organization (NGO)

Advantages and Disadvantages of Non-Governmental Organizations (NGOs)

Advantages: Disadvantages:

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.



Government Agencies and NGOs

Directions: Fill in the boxes below based on the information provided by the group presentations.

Name: Government agency or
non-governmental

organization? (circle)

Purpose or goals of the agency/NGO: How the agency/NGO contributes to or
influences foreign policy:

Government Agency

NGO

Government Agency

NGO

Government Agency

NGO

Government Agency

NGO

Government Agency

NGO

Government Agency

NGO



Methods of Foreign Policy

Directions: Fill in the boxes below based on what you learn from the reading.

What are the five means available to the national government to pursue the United States’ foreign policy interests and
respond to international conflicts? List and briefly explain each:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



The Impact of U.S. Foreign Policy

Directions: As you circulate to each placard, fill in the boxes below based on what you learn.

Placard: Method of Foreign Policy: Potential Impacts to the United States and Other Nations

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


